Kathrein Inc., Scala Division    Post Office Box 4580    Medford, OR 97501 (USA)    Phone: (541) 779-6500    Fax: (541) 779-6575
Email: broadcast@kathrein.com    Internet: www.kathrein-scala.com
CL-46
VHF-TV LOG-PERIODIC ANTENNA
8.2 dBd gain
66–88 MHz (Channels 4–6)
The Kathrein Scala Division CL-46 is a ruggedly built,
horizontally polarized log-periodic antenna, designed

Side View
Top View Top View
Order Information:
Model Description
CL-46/HCM/50N Antenna with 50 Ω N connector
CL-46/HCM/75N Antenna with 75 Ω N connector
CL-46/HRM/50N Antenna with 50 Ω N connector
CL-46/HRM/75N Antenna with 75 Ω N connector